

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1055 of 2020

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Samaru Sai & Ors.

3	
23/06/2021	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the Appellant prays for two weeks' time in the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter in week commencing 12th July, 2021 for consideration on admission as well as on the interim applications. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita