



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1055 of 2020

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SAMARU SAI

Order Sheet

24/02/2026	Shri Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant/s. At the request of counsel for the appellant, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi